Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
531_NLFC3225
(1/2)
Inductors
NLFC Series  NLFC3225 Type
For Power Line
SMD

Self-resonant
frequency
(MHz)min.
DC
resistance
(
Ω
)±30%
Rated current (mA)
∗
 max.
Part No.Based on inductance
change
Based on
temperature rise
1 ±20% 5 7.96 100 0.06 500 1250 NLFC322522T-1R0M
1.5 ±20% 5 7.96 80 0.08 400 1100 NLFC322522T-1R5M
2.2 ±20% 5 7.96 68 0.09 340 1000 NLFC322522T-2R2M
3.3 ±20% 5 7.96 54 0.11 270 900 NLFC322522T-3R3M
4.7 ±20% 5 7.96 46 0.13 240 850 NLFC322522T-4R7M
6.8 ±20% 5 7.96 38 0.17 195 750 NLFC322522T-6R8M
10 ±10% 10 2.52 30 0.26 165 650 NLFC322522T-100K
15 ±10% 10 2.52 26 0.32 145 550 NLFC322522T-150K
22 ±10% 10 2.52 21 0.5 115 450 NLFC322522T-220K
33 ±10% 10 2.52 17 0.75 95 360 NLFC322522T-330K
47 ±10% 10 2.52 14 0.95 85 320 NLFC322522T-470K
68 ±10% 10 2.52 12 1.5 70 260 NLFC322522T-680K
100 ±10% 10 0.796 10 2.5 55 200 NLFC322522T-101K
150 ±10% 10 0.796 8 3.2 45 170 NLFC322522T-151K
220 ±10% 10 0.796 7 5.4 35 130 NLFC322522T-221K
330 ±10% 10 0.796 5 7 30 110 NLFC322522T-331K
470 ±10% 10 0.796 4 16 25 79 NLFC322522T-471K
680 ±10% 10 0.796 3 20 20 70 NLFC322522T-681K
1000 ±10% 10 0.252 2.4 24 15 63 NLFC322522T-102K
470
3.2±0.2 2.5±0.2
2.
2